FIRST TEAM

FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM

FIRST TEAM

SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM

CLASS
103
108
113
118
123
128
133
139
145
152
162
172
191

237

CLASS
103
108
113
118
123
128
133
139
145
152
162
172

2023-2024 ALL LEAGUE

GIRLS WRESTLING

Acalanes, Alhambra, Benicia, Berean Christian, Campolindo,
Clayton Valley Charter, College Park, Concord, Las Lomas, Miramonte,
Mt. Diablo, Northgate, Ygnacio Valley

NAME

AVERY SEIDENSPINNER
ANABELLE RODRIGUEZ
ABBI COOPER
REBECCA FLETCHER
SAVANNA TALMADGE
ALONDRA HERNANDEZ
AYAKA NADDY

ISABEL LEYVA

IZARRA BALLESTEROS
PIPER LALLI

SYMONE JEWELL
MARINA JOHNSEN
ALEXIS ROTENBERRY

BLAKE POWERS

NAME

DANIKKA REYNOSO
DAKOTA GOYERT
KATHERINE LUM
GRACE LEACH
CHLOE SOLLA
EMMA DIAZ

SOLEI TELLO

KT THOMPSON
VICTORIA COY

CAMILA BAXTER
LORELAI LABAO

GRADE
JUNIOR
SOPHOMORE
JUNIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SOPHOMORE
SOPHOMORE
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
FRESHMEN
SENIOR
FRESHMEN

JUNIOR

GRADE
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
FRESHMEN
JUNIOR
SOPHOMORE

JUNIOR
SENIOR

SCHOOL

COLLEGE PARK

COLLEGE PARK

CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER
NORTHGATE

CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER
CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER
CONCORD

CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER
MIRAMONTE
CAMPOLINDO
NORTHGATE

NORTHGATE

NORTHGATE

NORTHGATE

SCHOOL

NORTHGATE

ACALANES

LAS LOMAS

ALHAMBRA

BENICIA

COLLEGE PARK

CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER
CAMPOLINDO

COLLEGE PARK

CAMPOLINDO
COLLEGE PARK



SECOND TEAM

THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM

191

CLASS

103
108
113
118
123
128
133
139
145
152
162
172
191

BERNICE LUCERO

NAME

YOSHIYE LONGLEY
ELLA BABAN

EVIE KIM

LANA GARGENTA
KEIRA SALE
JAELENE IBAY
MIRABELLA GUM
SHEEHAN VIOLET
ORI ROGERS

SARAH BOLCEREK

SOPHOMORE

GRADE
SENIOR
FRESHMEN
JUNIOR
FRESHMEN
SOPHOMORE
SOPHOMORE
FRESHMEN
SENIOR
SOPHOMORE

SOPHOMORE

COLLEGE PARK

SCHOOL

CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER
COLLEGE PARK

BEREAN CHRISTIAN
NORTHGATE

NORTHGATE

MT. DIABLO

COLLEGE PARK

COLLEGE PARK
CAMPOLINDO

CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER



