

2023-2024 ALL LEAGUE GIRLS WRESTLING

Acalanes, Alhambra, Benicia, Berean Christian, Campolindo, Clayton Valley Charter, College Park, Concord, Las Lomas, Miramonte, Mt. Diablo, Northgate, Ygnacio Valley

	CLASS	NAME	GRADE	SCHOOL
FIRST TEAM	103	AVERY SEIDENSPINNER	JUNIOR	COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM	108	ANABELLE RODRIGUEZ	SOPHOMORE	COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM	113	ABBI COOPER	JUNIOR	CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER
FIRST TEAM	118	REBECCA FLETCHER	SENIOR	NORTHGATE
FIRST TEAM	123	SAVANNA TALMADGE	JUNIOR	CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER
FIRST TEAM	128	ALONDRA HERNANDEZ	SOPHOMORE	CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER
FIRST TEAM	133	AYAKA NADDY	SOPHOMORE	CONCORD
FIRST TEAM	139	ISABEL LEYVA	JUNIOR	CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER
FIRST TEAM	145	IZARRA BALLESTEROS	SENIOR	MIRAMONTE
FIRST TEAM	152	PIPER LALLI	SENIOR	CAMPOLINDO
FIRST TEAM	162	SYMONE JEWELL	FRESHMEN	NORTHGATE
FIRST TEAM	172	MARINA JOHNSEN	SENIOR	NORTHGATE
FIRST TEAM	191	ALEXIS ROTENBERRY	FRESHMEN	NORTHGATE
FIRST TEAM	237	BLAKE POWERS	JUNIOR	NORTHGATE
	CLASS	NAME	GRADE	SCHOOL
SECOND TEAM	103	DANIKKA REYNOSO	JUNIOR	NORTHGATE
SECOND TEAM	108	DAKOTA GOYERT	SENIOR	ACALANES
SECOND TEAM	113	KATHERINE LUM	SENIOR	LAS LOMAS
SECOND TEAM	118	GRACE LEACH	JUNIOR	ALHAMBRA
SECOND TEAM	123	CHLOE SOLLA	SENIOR	BENICIA
SECOND TEAM	128	EMMA DIAZ	JUNIOR	COLLEGE PARK
SECOND TEAM	133	SOLEI TELLO	FRESHMEN	CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER
SECOND TEAM	139	KT THOMPSON	JUNIOR	CAMPOLINDO
SECOND TEAM	145	VICTORIA COY	SOPHOMORE	COLLEGE PARK
SECOND TEAM SECOND TEAM	145 152	VICTORIA COY	SOPHOMORE	
	152	VICTORIA COY CAMILA BAXTER	JUNIOR	COLLEGE PARK CAMPOLINDO

SECOND TEAM	191	BERNICE LUCERO	SOPHOMORE	COLLEGE PARK
	CLASS	NAME	GRADE	SCHOOL
THIRD TEAM	103	YOSHIYE LONGLEY	SENIOR	CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER
THIRD TEAM	108	ELLA BABAN	FRESHMEN	COLLEGE PARK
THIRD TEAM	113	EVIE KIM	JUNIOR	BEREAN CHRISTIAN
THIRD TEAM	118	LANA GARGENTA	FRESHMEN	NORTHGATE
THIRD TEAM	123	KEIRA SALE	SOPHOMORE	NORTHGATE
THIRD TEAM	128	JAELENE IBAY	SOPHOMORE	MT. DIABLO
THIRD TEAM	133	MIRABELLA GUM	FRESHMEN	COLLEGE PARK
THIRD TEAM	139	SHEEHAN VIOLET	SENIOR	COLLEGE PARK
THIRD TEAM	145	ORI ROGERS	SOPHOMORE	CAMPOLINDO
THIRD TEAM	152			
THIRD TEAM	162			
THIRD TEAM	172	SARAH BOLCEREK	SOPHOMORE	CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER
THIRD TEAM	191			